• Standard sale • C16 - Mid Los Angeles area

• Los Angeles County
• Parcel # 5063002007

Harcourt Apartments Customer_Full7789 | 13

JULIO RUIZ GLOBAL PLATINUM PROPERTIES
State License #: 01911261 State License #: 02062910
Cell Phone: 818-524-0706 4311 WILSHIRE BL.
Fax: 888-491-7822 LOS ANGELES, 90010

 Click arrow to display photos

   CUSTOMER FULL:  Residential Income   LISTING ID:  18409988 Printed: 05/02/2019 5:19:12 PM

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.

Harcourt Apartments Customer_Full7789 | 14

Harcourt Apartments Rent Roll Details | 15

Unit Unit Mix Monthly Rent PSF Market Rent
1 1  bd / 1 ba $800 $0.00 $2,400
2 1  bd / 1 ba $740 $0.00 $2,400
3 1  bd $700 $0.00 $2,400
4 2  bd / 1 ba $0 $0.00 $2,400
5 3  bd / 2 ba $0 $0.00 $3,000

Totals/Averages $2,240 $0.00 $12,600

Harcourt Apartments Income & Expense Analysis | 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Effective Gross Income $26,880 $151,200

Less: Expenses $12,686 $27,290

Net Operating Income $14,194 $123,910

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes (Current Taxes) $339 $1,696 $3,260 $16,300

Insurance $325 $1,623 $325 $1,623

PEST CONTROL $120 $600 $120 $600

Landscaping $120 $600 $120 $600

Utilities $900 $4,500 $900 $4,500

Repairs $733 $3,667 $733 $3,667

Total Operating Expense $2,537 $12,686 $5,458 $27,290

Expense / SF $3.12 $6.72

% of EGI 47.19 % 18.05 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

Harcourt Apartments Demographics | 17

POPULATION   1 MILE   3 MILE   5 MILE

2000 Population 49,479 392,412 1,218,087

2010 Population 50,378 393,821 1,210,016

2018 Population 52,080 410,828 1,279,370

2023 Population 53,017 423,533 1,330,486

2018 African American 16,188 97,047 208,819

2018 American Indian 521 2,954 9,562

2018 Asian 1,831 58,320 179,363

2018 Hispanic 30,674 172,500 581,999

2018 White 13,769 140,300 506,057